Contributor

BREGAZZ| SIMON
PLEWES CAMERON
ARMSTRONG MARIE
JIVRAJ MUNIRA
GILMOUR BRADLEY
JIVRAJ ROSHAN

COLE JAMES
HAMILTON GLENN
MELTON ANDREW
SMITH LAWRENCE
DEJONG WILLIAM
MATTHEWS KRIS
SHAIKH LINDA

BIRKBY ANDREW
CURRIE LAUCHLAN
KONOWALCHUK OREST
LACEY JOHN

LEHODEY ROBERT
MANNIX MICHAEL
MARRIOTT ANDREW
MCDOUGALL CRAIG
RITCHIE GORDON
SLUBICKI CHRIS
TURNBULL GREG
WERKLAND DAVID
WILL DARCY
YORKE-SLADER BLAIR
HENINGER SANDRA
AARON WILLIAM

ALLEN PETER
ARMSTRONG SAMUEL J O
BRINKERHOFF ROBERT
HEALD BRIAN

HILL CRAIG

KOLBER STEVE
NICHOLSON CHRISTA
ROONEY ROBERT
ROSS HUGH

RYDER JONATHAN
SCHWEITZER DOUGLAS

Report Date: 2024-04-18

CONSTITUENCY

REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS - AS SUBMITTED
January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION
09 - CALGARY-ELBOW (2019 Boundaries)

Location Valued Cash
CALGARY $4,243.00
CALGARY $4,243.00
CALGARY $4,000.00
CALGARY $4,000.00
CALGARY $2,500.00
CALGARY $2,500.00
CALGARY $2,300.00
CALGARY $2,300.00
CALGARY $2,000.00
CALGARY $2,000.00
CALGARY $1,500.00
CALGARY $1,500.00
CALGARY $1,500.00
CALGARY $1,000.00
CALGARY $1,000.00
CALGARY $1,000.00
CALGARY $1,000.00
CALGARY $1,000.00
CALGARY $1,000.00
CHESTERMERE $1,000.00
EDMONTON $1,000.00
CALGARY $1,000.00
CALGARY $1,000.00
CALGARY $1,000.00
CALGARY $1,000.00
RED DEER COUNTY $1,000.00
CALGARY $1,000.00
CALGARY $600.00
CALGARY $500.00
CALGARY $500.00
CALGARY $500.00
CALGARY $500.00
CALGARY $500.00
CALGARY $500.00
CALGARY $500.00
CALGARY $500.00
CALGARY $500.00
CALGARY $500.00
CALGARY $500.00
CALGARY $500.00

Total

$4,243.00
$4,243.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,300.00
$2,300.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$600.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
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CONSTITUENCY
REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS - AS SUBMITTED
January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION
09 - CALGARY-ELBOW (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor Location Valued Cash Total

WRUBELL SHAUN CALGARY $500.00 $500.00
FINDLAY DAVE CALGARY $250.00
FINDLAY DAVE CALGARY $100.00
FINDLAY DAVE CALGARY $100.00

FINDLAY DAVE Total: $450.00

BECKER STEVEN CALGARY $400.00 $400.00

MARTIN MICHAEL CALGARY $400.00 $400.00

Contributions $250.00 and under: $6,076.00

Contributions over $250.00: $56,936.00

Grand Total: $63,012.00

The contributions data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The
information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by
the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability and accuracy of
this information.

Report Date: 2024-04-18 Page: 2 of 2 Data effective date: 2022-04-28



