elections e

CONSTITUENCY REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS - AS SUBMITTED January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION 09 - CALGARY-ELBOW (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor	Location	Valued	Cash	Total
BREGAZZI SIMON	CALGARY		\$4,243.00	\$4,243.00
PLEWES CAMERON	CALGARY		\$4,243.00	\$4,243.00
ARMSTRONG MARIE	CALGARY		\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
JIVRAJ MUNIRA	CALGARY		\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
GILMOUR BRADLEY	CALGARY		\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
JIVRAJ ROSHAN	CALGARY		\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
COLE JAMES	CALGARY		\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
HAMILTON GLENN	CALGARY		\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
MELTON ANDREW	CALGARY		\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
SMITH LAWRENCE	CALGARY		\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
DEJONG WILLIAM	CALGARY		\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
MATTHEWS KRIS	CALGARY		\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
SHAIKH LINDA	CALGARY		\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
BIRKBY ANDREW	CALGARY		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
CURRIE LAUCHLAN	CALGARY		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
KONOWALCHUK OREST	CALGARY		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
LACEY JOHN	CALGARY		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
LEHODEY ROBERT	CALGARY		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
MANNIX MICHAEL	CALGARY		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
MARRIOTT ANDREW	CHESTERMERE		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
MCDOUGALL CRAIG	EDMONTON		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
RITCHIE GORDON	CALGARY		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
SLUBICKI CHRIS	CALGARY		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
TURNBULL GREG	CALGARY		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
WERKLAND DAVID	CALGARY		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
WILL DARCY	RED DEER COUNTY		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
YORKE-SLADER BLAIR	CALGARY		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
HENINGER SANDRA	CALGARY		\$600.00	\$600.00
AARON WILLIAM	CALGARY		\$500.00	\$500.00
ALLEN PETER	CALGARY		\$500.00	\$500.00
ARMSTRONG SAMUEL J O	CALGARY		\$500.00	\$500.00
BRINKERHOFF ROBERT	CALGARY		\$500.00	\$500.00
HEALD BRIAN	CALGARY		\$500.00	\$500.00
HILL CRAIG	CALGARY		\$500.00	\$500.00
KOLBER STEVE	CALGARY		\$500.00	\$500.00
NICHOLSON CHRISTA	CALGARY		\$500.00	\$500.00
ROONEY ROBERT	CALGARY		\$500.00	\$500.00
ROSS HUGH	CALGARY		\$500.00	\$500.00
RYDER JONATHAN	CALGARY		\$500.00	\$500.00
SCHWEITZER DOUGLAS	CALGARY		\$500.00	\$500.00

Report Date: **2024-04-18** Page: 1 of 2 Data effective date: **2022-04-28**



CONSTITUENCY REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS - AS SUBMITTED

January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION 09 - CALGARY-ELBOW (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor	Location	Valued	Cash	Total
WRUBELL SHAUN	CALGARY		\$500.00	\$500.00
FINDLAY DAVE	CALGARY		\$250.00	
FINDLAY DAVE	CALGARY		\$100.00	
FINDLAY DAVE	CALGARY		\$100.00	
	FINDLAY DAVE Total:			\$450.00
BECKER STEVEN	CALGARY		\$400.00	\$400.00
MARTIN MICHAEL	CALGARY		\$400.00	\$400.00

Contributions \$250.00 and under: \$6,076.00

Contributions over \$250.00: **\$56,936.00**

Grand Total: \$63,012.00

The contributions data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability and accuracy of this information.

Report Date: 2024-04-18 Page: 2 of 2 Data effective date: 2022-04-28